
KEBC Boatwatch 2023 as at 02/04/23
Week No Week commencing

1 Monday, 3 April 2023 Graham Price's Group* David Johns Richard Smith Tony Watson
2 Monday, 10 April 2023 Bill and Rosalind Beare's Group* David Hart Ed Bastin
3 Monday, 17 April 2023 Steve Arblaster's Group* Richard Balkwill Michael Court Ian Slade Phil Chadder
4 Monday, 24 April 2023 Chris Deane's Group Piers Rogers Ross Humphries Ben Harris
5 Monday, 1 May 2023 Peter Flaherty's Group Chris Holmes Robin Reeves Tony Glacken
6 Monday, 8 May 2023 Vicki & Neil Davidson Alan Walker Martin Davidson
7 Monday, 15 May 2023 Steve Arblaster's Group* Richard Balkwill Michael Court Ian Slade
8 Monday, 22 May 2023 Peter Rendell's Group Don Bell Robert Cattell
9 Monday, 29 May 2023 Richard & Sharon Perry*

10 Monday, 5 June 2023
11 Monday, 12 June 2023 Bill and Rosalind Beare's Group* David Hart Ed Bastin
12 Monday, 19 June 2023 Peter Rendell's Group Don Bell Robert Cattell
13 Monday, 26 June 2023 Alan Lidstone's Group* John Sibley Clive Thompson Colin Johns
14 Monday, 3 July 2023 Jem Clear and Kate Barnett
15 Monday, 10 July 2023 Juliette Bird and Don*
16 Monday, 17 July 2023 Tony W on standby
17 Monday, 24 July 2023 Penny Master's Group Lyn Lee Suzanne Stewart
18 Monday, 31 July 2023 Chris Deane's Group Piers Rogers Ross Humphries Ben Harris
19 Monday, 7 August 2023 Amyn & Helen Fazal*
20 Monday, 14 August 2023
21 Monday, 21 August 2023 Juliette Bird and Don*
22 Monday, 28 August 2023 Graham Price's Group* David Johns Richard Smith Tony Watson
23 Monday, 4 September 2023 Jim and Carol Pratt
24 Monday, 11 September 2023 Penny Master's Group Lyn Lee Suzanne Stewart
25 Monday, 18 September 2023 Jem Clear and Kate Barnett
26 Monday, 25 September 2023 Peter Flaherty's Group Chris Holmes Robin Reeves Tony Glacken
27 Monday, 2 October 2023 Vicki & Neil Davidson Alan Walker Martin Davidson
28 Monday, 9 October 2023 Alan Lidstone's Group* John Sibley Clive Thompson Colin Johns
29 Monday, 16 October 2023 Richard & Sharon Perry*
30 Monday, 23 October 2023
31 Monday, 30 October 2023

* Acknowledged


